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Horaire: de 10:30 4 12:00

Listes des étudiants inscrits dans le module :

EC27G langues étrangeres
Semestre: s2
Année universitaire : 2024-2025 salle:  Slaasedl aaxd) Au.@\ A5 &l
num Nom Prénom CNE Groupe CIN Emargement
1 ABES LOUBNA M130076074  Groupe 1 U212110
2 AIT ABDELLAH OU AL MOHAMED M130102070  Groupe 1 U210445
3  AIT AHMED AMAL D134110588  Groupe 1 PA189736
4  AIT HAMMOU HALIMA D139060793  Groupe 1 PA277014
5  ait tahar samira M135194602  Groupe 1 VA164554
6 ALAOUI Maryam M130116745 Groupe 1 UA132294
7  ARAFAT FATIMA ZAHRAE M139168132  Groupe 1 U210489
8 AZOUAD FATIMA-ZAHRA M133435498  Groupe 1 U209065
9 BAIOUN HASSANE M133402713 Groupe 1 U214965
10 BELKAID HIBAT ALLAH M137385491 Groupe 1 U217379
11  BENITO SAFAE M138329507  Groupe 1 U207705
12 BENIZ ILYAS M132313719  Groupe 1 U209723
13 BOUFARS FATIMA AZZAHRA M130103816 ~ Groupe 1 UA135629
14 BOUJDID CHADIA M131223382  Groupe 1 U215695
15 BOUTAHRI IBTISSAM M134487304  Groupe 1 UC166425
16 CHAKRI ZAYNAB M132218266 = Groupe 1 U209955
17 CHAOUAI MOHAMED M130293588 = Groupe 1 U188983
18 CHEMSAOUI WAFA D135173272  Groupe 1 PA192717
19 EL ARABI KAOUTAR M145054523  Groupe 1 VA136616
20 ELAZAOUI FATIMA D134714042  Groupe 1 PA267459
21  ELIDRYSY NAZHA D132088869  Groupe 1 PA185693
22 ELMASLAHY MARYAM D137181429 Groupe 1 PA192682
23 Elouadghiri Safae M137186427  Groupe 1 U211907
24  FAKIR FATIMA-ZAHRA M130111779  Groupe 1 UA121707
25 HADDANE ZOHRA M134105456 Groupe 1 UA130258
26 HAFIDI MARWA M139152739  Groupe 2 U219517
27  Hajji Doha M130398920  Groupe 2 UC165443
28 HAMADI FATIMAEZZAHRA M139526716 ~ Groupe 2 UA131661
29 HANNI LAHCEN M146069107 Groupe 2 U207782
30 HARFOU MOULOUD M136354699 GrouPe 2 UB97967
31 HASNAOUI BILAL M132485767  Groupe 2 U217102
32  JAOUBI OTMANE M137212251 = Groupe 2 U217437
33 KHOUKHI WIJDANE M130102764 Groupe 2 U218674
34 KHOUYA OMAR D136367361  Groupe 2 PA280887
35 LAAMRANI SALAH-EDDINE M137319052 = Groupe 2 U217098
36 LAMGHARI IBTISSAM M138278330  Groupe 2 U214131
37 LEHSSOU ZAID M138194841 = Groupe 2 UB117087
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MADOUCHY
MAHFOUDI
MARMA
MASKHINE
MASROUHI
MAZOUAR
MESSAOUDI
M'HAMDI -ALAOUI
MOUHOU
MOUNIR
OUALI
OUAMA
OUBLAL
OUDDARHOU
OUDICHOU
OUHDA
OUNAHA
QUSSIF
OUTTACHE
RAHMOUNI
Rzik

SEHLI

SETTI
SLIMANI
ZARHARI

MOHAMED
AMINA

NOR EDDINE
FATIMA-EZZAHRAE
ABDELAAZIZ
FATIMA EZZAHRA
CHAYMAE
AMINE
NOURA
IMANE
AMINE
EZZAHRA
KHADIJA
MOHAMED
NADIA
IBRAHYM
SABAH
FATIMA
NABIL
IKHLASS
Salma
ATMANE
MAROUA
MOHAMED
YOUNES

langues étrangeres
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D133425303  Groupe 2
M148073744  Groupe 2
M134299297  Groupe 2
M130072754  Groupe 2
M139276583  Groupe 2
M133521356  Groupe 2
M130012712 Groupe 2
M137155717 = Groupe 2
M136241243  Groupe 2
M130079288 = Groupe 2
M130445170 = Groupe 2
M132202402 = Groupe 2
M132535630  Groupe 2
M139512471 = Groupe 2
M138130794  Groupe 2
D137586245  Groupe 2
M139132388  Groupe 2
M130192306 Groupe 2
M130021752 Groupe 2
M132329280 Groupe 2
M137168268 Groupe 2
M135432662 = Groupe 2
M132435411 Groupe 2
M130409783  Groupe 2
M139223050 = Groupe 2
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PA275548
U211152
U207201

UB110122

UB116032

UA134444

UA137824
U210260
UD20209

UA132724
U218627

UA136515

VA146466
U200534

UB115565

PA182689

UB117372

UA132765

UA133751
U217176

UC166089

UA137897
U220407
U220310

UA136724
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